3:00 p.m.

3:10

3:50

4:00

4:30

5:00

WASHINGTON STATE Annual Spring

BAR ASSOCIATION Section Leaders Meeting

Wrapping Up FY22 and Planning for FY23: Budgeting and Programming

April 27, 2022| 3:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m. | Virtual via Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome & Plan for The Day

FY23 Budget Planning

Sections Program Updates

WSBA Structure Study Update

Open Dialogue with Board of Governors
Members

Closing Remarks & Adjourn

Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist
Liz Wick, Finance Manager

Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist

Omar Abdulla, Sections Program Coordinator

Julianne Unite, Member Services and Engagement (MSE)
Manager

Paris Eriksen, Volunteer Engagement Advisor

Treasurer Bryn Peterson

Governor Francis Adewale

Governor Lauren Boyd

Governor Brent Williams-Ruth

Terra Nevitt, Executive Director

Kevin Plachy, Director of Advancement

Treasurer Bryn Peterson
Governor Francis Adewale
Governor Matthew Dresden
Governor Lauren Boyd
Governor Brent Williams-Ruth

Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist

Your commitment as a section leader is valued and appreciated—
thank you for being here today!
This meeting will be recorded and available for viewing after the event.



https://wsba.zoom.us/j/83539647609?pwd=QjdwelhEKzZRMTJEdHB1alorc1loZz09

