WASHINGTON STATE BAR ASSOCIATION

Annual Spring Section Leaders Meeting

Wrapping Up FY22 and Planning for FY23: Budgeting and Programming

April 27, 2022 | 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. | Virtual via Zoom

<u>Agenda</u>

3:00 p.m.	Welcome & Plan for The Day	Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist
3:10	FY23 Budget Planning	Liz Wick, Finance Manager
3:50	Sections Program Updates	Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist Omar Abdulla, Sections Program Coordinator Julianne Unite, Member Services and Engagement (MSE) Manager Paris Eriksen, Volunteer Engagement Advisor
4:00	WSBA Structure Study Update	Treasurer Bryn Peterson Governor Francis Adewale Governor Lauren Boyd Governor Brent Williams-Ruth Terra Nevitt, Executive Director Kevin Plachy, Director of Advancement
4:30	Open Dialogue with Board of Governors Members	Treasurer Bryn Peterson Governor Francis Adewale Governor Matthew Dresden Governor Lauren Boyd Governor Brent Williams-Ruth
5:00	Closing Remarks & Adjourn	Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist

Your commitment as a section leader is valued and appreciated—
thank you for being here today!
This meeting will be recorded and available for viewing after the event.